
Kuyper JV - Black () -vs- Kuyper JV - Purple ()
01/07/26 at ,

 
 

 
 
Kuyper JV - Black 84

Kuyper JV - Purple 74

Date: 01/07/26
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: ,
Notes:

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Kuyper JV - Black 33 51 84
Kuyper JV - Purple 35 39 74

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Kayven Medley * 40 8-19 5-8 2-6 2-10 12 1 4 2 0 4 23
13 Omari Peak * 40 8-20 0-3 2-6 5-7 12 1 3 3 2 2 18
1 A'Mari Parnell * 36 6-13 5-12 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 2 17
4 Kameron Hairston * 39 6-21 3-9 0-1 0-10 10 3 3 2 0 2 15
32 Cam Owusu * 21 3-8 1-5 0-0 3-2 5 5 0 0 0 0 7
14 Deondre Mathis 16 1-2 0-1 1-1 0-5 5 2 1 1 0 0 3
10 Dalviere Garret 9 0-3 0-1 1-2 1-3 4 1 1 4 0 1 1
TM TEAM 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 201 32-86 14-39 6-16 14-44 58 13 12 13 2 11 84

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 13-43   30.23% 6-21   28.57% 1-2   50.00%
Second Half 19-43   44.19% 8-18   44.44% 5-14   35.71%
Total 32-86   37.2% 14-39   35.9% 6-16   37.5%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 16 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 32 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 13 Bench Points: 4 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Terrance Murphy * 37 6-12 4-9 0-0 0-6 6 0 5 3 0 1 16
32 Ryan Patterson * 30 3-9 1-2 4-5 2-19 21 0 1 3 1 1 11
30 Matt Ritter * 32 3-15 1-10 0-2 2-7 9 3 5 3 0 0 7
33 Deontae Macey * 24 2-10 0-3 2-2 3-4 7 0 0 0 0 1 6
12 Garrett Brown * 16 0-8 0-6 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
24 Damon Jackson 18 4-9 3-7 1-2 1-1 2 4 0 4 1 0 12
23 Rase Sherwood Jr. 15 3-9 2-8 0-0 1-2 3 4 0 2 0 2 8
11 Dylan Walsh 13 4-4 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 2 1 0 1 8
5 Ryan Mitchell 6 2-5 2-5 0-0 0-1 1 1 3 0 0 0 6
0 William Isabell 5 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Kaleb Gardner 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
20 Daniel Jordan 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 201 27-83 13-51 7-11 13-46 59 17 17 17 2 6 74

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 12-34   35.29% 5-19   26.32% 6-7   85.71%
Second Half 15-49   30.61% 8-32   25.00% 1-4   25.00%
Total 27-83   32.5% 13-51   25.5% 7-11   63.6%

Technical Fouls: (1)
Garrett Brown Second Chance Points: 11 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 28 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 11 Bench Points: 34 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Kuyper JV - Black Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Kuyper JV - Purple
20:00 SUB STARTER by MURPHY,TERRANCE
20:00 SUB STARTER by BROWN,GARRETT
20:00 SUB STARTER by RITTER,MATT
20:00 SUB STARTER by PATTERSON,RYAN
20:00 SUB STARTER by MACEY,DEONTAE

SUB STARTER by PARNELL,A'MARI 20:00
SUB STARTER by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 20:00
SUB STARTER by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 20:00
SUB STARTER by PEAK,OMARI 20:00
SUB STARTER by OWUSU,CAM 20:00

19:47 MISS 3PTR by BROWN,GARRETT
REBOUND DEF by MEDLEY,KAYVEN --
MISS 3PTR by PARNELL,A'MARI 19:34
REBOUND OFF by OWUSU,CAM --
GOOD 2PTR by PEAK,OMARI(in the paint) 19:28 2-0 V 2

19:04 MISS 3PTR by RITTER,MATT
-- REBOUND OFF by MACEY,DEONTAE

19:01 MISS 2PTR by MACEY,DEONTAE
REBOUND DEF by OWUSU,CAM --
MISS 3PTR by OWUSU,CAM 18:46

-- REBOUND DEF by RITTER,MATT
FOUL PERSONAL by OWUSU,CAM 18:31

18:31 MISS FT by PATTERSON,RYAN
18:31 2-1 V 1 GOOD FT by PATTERSON,RYAN

TURNOVER  by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 18:20
18:20 STEAL  by MACEY,DEONTAE
18:14 MISS 3PTR by MURPHY,TERRANCE

REBOUND DEF by PEAK,OMARI --
MISS 3PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 18:01

-- REBOUND DEF by RITTER,MATT
17:48 2-4 H 2 GOOD 3PTR by MURPHY,TERRANCE

-- ASSIST  by RITTER,MATT
GOOD 2PTR by PEAK,OMARI 17:31 4-4

17:19 MISS 2PTR by RITTER,MATT
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
GOOD 3PTR by OWUSU,CAM 17:02 7-4 V 3
ASSIST  by HAIRSTON,KAMERON --

16:34 MISS 3PTR by MACEY,DEONTAE
REBOUND DEF by HAIRSTON,KAMERON --

16:30 FOUL PERSONAL by RITTER,MATT
GOOD 3PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 16:17 10-4 V 6

16:03 MISS 2PTR by BROWN,GARRETT
REBOUND DEF by PEAK,OMARI --
MISS 3PTR by OWUSU,CAM 15:52

-- REBOUND DEF by RITTER,MATT
15:37 TURNOVER  by MURPHY,TERRANCE
15:37 SUB OUT by MACEY,DEONTAE
15:37 SUB IN by SHERWOODJR.,RASE

MISS 3PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 15:28
-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN

15:09 MISS 2PTR by PATTERSON,RYAN
REBOUND DEF by MEDLEY,KAYVEN --
MISS 2PTR by PEAK,OMARI 15:02

-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN
14:57 TURNOVER  by PATTERSON,RYAN

STEAL  by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 14:57
MISS 2PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 14:45

-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN



14:27 MISS 2PTR by MURPHY,TERRANCE
REBOUND DEF by PEAK,OMARI --
BLOCK  by PEAK,OMARI 14:24
MISS 2PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 14:21
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
SUB OUT by PARNELL,A'MARI 14:17
SUB IN by MATHIS,DEONDRE 14:17
TURNOVER  by MATHIS,DEONDRE 14:13

14:04 MISS 3PTR by RITTER,MATT
REBOUND DEF by MEDLEY,KAYVEN --
MISS 3PTR by OWUSU,CAM 13:54

-- REBOUND DEF by RITTER,MATT
13:41 MISS 3PTR by BROWN,GARRETT

REBOUND DEF by MEDLEY,KAYVEN --
GOOD 3PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 13:20 13-4 V 9
ASSIST  by PEAK,OMARI --

13:06 MISS 3PTR by SHERWOODJR.,RASE
REBOUND DEF by HAIRSTON,KAMERON --
MISS 2PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 12:57
REBOUND OFF by PEAK,OMARI --
MISS 2PTR by PEAK,OMARI 12:54

-- REBOUND DEF by RITTER,MATT
SUB OUT by OWUSU,CAM 12:47
SUB IN by GARRET,DALVIERE 12:47
SUB OUT by GARRET,DALVIERE 12:47
SUB IN by PARNELL,A'MARI 12:47

12:44 TURNOVER  by BROWN,GARRETT
STEAL  by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 12:44
MISS 2PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 12:40

-- REBOUND DEF by SHERWOODJR.,RASE
12:20 MISS 3PTR by SHERWOODJR.,RASE

REBOUND DEF by PEAK,OMARI --
TURNOVER  by PEAK,OMARI 12:12

12:12 STEAL  by SHERWOODJR.,RASE
FOUL PERSONAL by PEAK,OMARI 11:55
SUB OUT by PARNELL,A'MARI 11:55
SUB IN by GARRET,DALVIERE 11:55

11:55 SUB OUT by RITTER,MATT
11:55 SUB OUT by BROWN,GARRETT
11:55 SUB IN by ISABELL,WILLIAM
11:55 SUB IN by JACKSON,DAMON
11:55 13-7 V 6 GOOD 3PTR by SHERWOODJR.,RASE

-- ASSIST  by PATTERSON,RYAN
TURNOVER  by GARRET,DALVIERE 11:40
FOUL PERSONAL by GARRET,DALVIERE 11:40
TURNOVER  by GARRET,DALVIERE 11:40

11:23 MISS 3PTR by ISABELL,WILLIAM
REBOUND DEF by MATHIS,DEONDRE --
MISS 2PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 11:14

-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN
11:00 TURNOVER  by PATTERSON,RYAN

STEAL  by GARRET,DALVIERE 11:00
GOOD 2PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON(in the paint) 10:56 15-7 V 8
ASSIST  by PEAK,OMARI --

10:39 MISS 2PTR by JACKSON,DAMON
-- REBOUND OFF by PATTERSON,RYAN

10:37 15-9 V 6 GOOD 2PTR by PATTERSON,RYAN(in the paint)
FOUL PERSONAL by MATHIS,DEONDRE 10:35

10:35 SUB OUT by MURPHY,TERRANCE
10:35 SUB IN by RITTER,MATT
10:35 15-10 V 5 GOOD FT by PATTERSON,RYAN
10:35 SUB OUT by PATTERSON,RYAN



10:35 SUB IN by WALSH,DYLAN
MISS 3PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 10:23

-- REBOUND DEF by SHERWOODJR.,RASE
10:14 TURNOVER  by JACKSON,DAMON

STEAL  by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 10:14
TURNOVER  by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 10:08

10:08 STEAL  by WALSH,DYLAN
9:55 MISS 2PTR by ISABELL,WILLIAM

REBOUND DEF by MATHIS,DEONDRE --
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 9:53

9:43 SUB OUT by SHERWOODJR.,RASE
9:43 SUB IN by GARDNER,KALEB

MISS 2PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 9:34
-- REBOUND DEF by GARDNER,KALEB

9:26 15-12 V 3 GOOD 2PTR by JACKSON,DAMON(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by WALSH,DYLAN

MISS 3PTR by GARRET,DALVIERE 9:11
REBOUND OFF by PEAK,OMARI --
MISS 2PTR by PEAK,OMARI 9:04
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --

8:59 FOUL PERSONAL by GARDNER,KALEB
SUB OUT by GARRET,DALVIERE 8:59
SUB IN by PARNELL,A'MARI 8:59
GOOD 3PTR by PARNELL,A'MARI 8:51 18-12 V 6
ASSIST  by MEDLEY,KAYVEN --

8:37 TURNOVER  by JACKSON,DAMON
8:22 FOUL PERSONAL by WALSH,DYLAN

MISS FT by PEAK,OMARI 8:22
GOOD FT by PEAK,OMARI 8:22 19-12 V 7

8:13 19-14 V 5 GOOD 2PTR by WALSH,DYLAN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by GARDNER,KALEB

MISS 2PTR by PEAK,OMARI 7:58
REBOUND OFF by PEAK,OMARI --
GOOD 3PTR by PARNELL,A'MARI 7:53 22-14 V 8
ASSIST  by MEDLEY,KAYVEN --

7:36 MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,DAMON
REBOUND DEF by PARNELL,A'MARI --
MISS 3PTR by PARNELL,A'MARI 7:27

-- REBOUND DEF by RITTER,MATT
7:24 SUB OUT by JACKSON,DAMON
7:24 SUB IN by PATTERSON,RYAN
7:24 SUB OUT by RITTER,MATT
7:24 SUB IN by MACEY,DEONTAE

SUB OUT by MATHIS,DEONDRE 7:24
SUB IN by OWUSU,CAM 7:24

7:24 SUB OUT by WALSH,DYLAN
7:24 SUB IN by MURPHY,TERRANCE
7:18 TURNOVER  by RITTER,MATT

STEAL  by PARNELL,A'MARI 7:18
GOOD 2PTR by PARNELL,A'MARI(in the paint) 7:06 24-14 V 10

7:03 TURNOVER  by MURPHY,TERRANCE
STEAL  by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 7:03
MISS 3PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 6:51
REBOUND OFF by OWUSU,CAM --
GOOD 2PTR by OWUSU,CAM(in the paint) 6:47 26-14 V 12

6:45 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
6:45 SUB OUT by ISABELL,WILLIAM
6:45 SUB OUT by GARDNER,KALEB
6:45 SUB IN by RITTER,MATT
6:45 SUB IN by BROWN,GARRETT
6:16 MISS 2PTR by BROWN,GARRETT

-- REBOUND OFF by RITTER,MATT



6:13 26-16 V 10 GOOD 2PTR by RITTER,MATT(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by OWUSU,CAM 6:04

-- REBOUND DEF by MURPHY,TERRANCE
5:53 26-19 V 7 GOOD 3PTR by RITTER,MATT

-- ASSIST  by MURPHY,TERRANCE
MISS 2PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 5:43

-- REBOUND DEF by MURPHY,TERRANCE
5:37 BLOCK  by PATTERSON,RYAN
5:32 26-21 V 5 GOOD 2PTR by MACEY,DEONTAE(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by MURPHY,TERRANCE
MISS 3PTR by PEAK,OMARI 5:10

-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN
5:01 MISS 3PTR by MACEY,DEONTAE

REBOUND DEF by HAIRSTON,KAMERON --
4:57 FOUL PERSONAL by RITTER,MATT
4:57 SUB OUT by BROWN,GARRETT
4:57 SUB IN by SHERWOODJR.,RASE

MISS 3PTR by PARNELL,A'MARI 4:40
-- REBOUND DEF by MACEY,DEONTAE

4:30 TURNOVER  by SHERWOODJR.,RASE
MISS 3PTR by PARNELL,A'MARI 4:02

-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN
3:52 MISS 3PTR by RITTER,MATT

REBOUND DEF by MEDLEY,KAYVEN --
MISS 2PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 3:45

-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN
3:34 26-23 V 3 GOOD 2PTR by MURPHY,TERRANCE(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 3:13 29-23 V 6
2:57 MISS 3PTR by SHERWOODJR.,RASE

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 2:37

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
2:20 29-26 V 3 GOOD 3PTR by MURPHY,TERRANCE

-- ASSIST  by RITTER,MATT
MISS 2PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 2:04

-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN
1:50 29-28 V 1 GOOD 2PTR by PATTERSON,RYAN(in the paint)

MISS 2PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 1:33
-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN

1:20 29-31 H 2 GOOD 3PTR by PATTERSON,RYAN
-- ASSIST  by RITTER,MATT

GOOD 2PTR by OWUSU,CAM(in the paint) 1:06 31-31
ASSIST  by HAIRSTON,KAMERON --
FOUL PERSONAL by OWUSU,CAM 0:53

0:53 31-32 H 1 GOOD FT by PATTERSON,RYAN
0:53 31-33 H 2 GOOD FT by PATTERSON,RYAN

GOOD 2PTR by PEAK,OMARI(in the paint) 0:40 33-33
0:27 TURNOVER  by RITTER,MATT

STEAL  by PEAK,OMARI 0:27
MISS 2PTR by PEAK,OMARI 0:20

-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN
FOUL PERSONAL by OWUSU,CAM 0:15

0:15 33-34 H 1 GOOD FT by MACEY,DEONTAE
0:15 33-35 H 2 GOOD FT by MACEY,DEONTAE

TURNOVER  by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 0:00
FOUL PERSONAL by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 0:00
TURNOVER  by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 0:00

0:00 MISS 3PTR by MURPHY,TERRANCE

2nd Half Play By Play



VISITORS: Kuyper JV - Black Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Kuyper JV - Purple
SUB STARTER by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 20:00
SUB STARTER by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 20:00
SUB STARTER by PARNELL,A'MARI 20:00
SUB STARTER by OWUSU,CAM 20:00
SUB STARTER by PEAK,OMARI 20:00

20:00 SUB STARTER by MURPHY,TERRANCE
20:00 SUB STARTER by PATTERSON,RYAN
20:00 SUB STARTER by MACEY,DEONTAE
20:00 SUB STARTER by RITTER,MATT
20:00 SUB STARTER by BROWN,GARRETT
19:48 MISS 3PTR by RITTER,MATT

REBOUND DEF by HAIRSTON,KAMERON --
MISS 3PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 19:38

-- REBOUND DEF by MURPHY,TERRANCE
19:32 33-37 H 4 GOOD 2PTR by RITTER,MATT(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by MURPHY,TERRANCE
MISS 2PTR by PEAK,OMARI 19:22

-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN
19:15 33-39 H 6 GOOD 2PTR by MURPHY,TERRANCE(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 19:04 36-39 H 3
18:51 MISS 2PTR by PATTERSON,RYAN

REBOUND DEF by OWUSU,CAM --
MISS 3PTR by PEAK,OMARI 18:37

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
18:23 MISS 3PTR by BROWN,GARRETT

REBOUND DEF by MEDLEY,KAYVEN --
MISS 2PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 18:16

-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,GARRETT
BLOCK  by PEAK,OMARI 18:11

18:05 MISS 3PTR by MACEY,DEONTAE
REBOUND DEF by PARNELL,A'MARI --
GOOD 2PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN(in the paint) 17:53 38-39 H 1

17:36 MISS 3PTR by BROWN,GARRETT
REBOUND DEF by PEAK,OMARI --
TURNOVER  by PEAK,OMARI 17:32

17:32 STEAL  by PATTERSON,RYAN
17:16 MISS 2PTR by RITTER,MATT

-- REBOUND OFF by MACEY,DEONTAE
17:12 MISS 2PTR by MACEY,DEONTAE

-- REBOUND OFF by RITTER,MATT
16:52 MISS 3PTR by RITTER,MATT

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
16:37 MISS 3PTR by BROWN,GARRETT

REBOUND DEF by HAIRSTON,KAMERON --
MISS 3PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 16:13

-- REBOUND DEF by MACEY,DEONTAE
15:59 MISS 3PTR by MURPHY,TERRANCE

-- REBOUND OFF by BROWN,GARRETT
15:52 FOUL PERSONAL by RITTER,MATT

MISS 3PTR by PARNELL,A'MARI 15:49
REBOUND OFF by MEDLEY,KAYVEN --
MISS 2PTR by PEAK,OMARI 15:42
REBOUND OFF by OWUSU,CAM --
MISS 2PTR by OWUSU,CAM 15:40

-- REBOUND DEF by MACEY,DEONTAE
15:31 SUB OUT by MACEY,DEONTAE
15:31 SUB IN by JORDAN,DANIEL

GOOD 3PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 15:20 41-39 V 2
15:01 TURNOVER  by PATTERSON,RYAN

STEAL  by PEAK,OMARI 15:01



GOOD 2PTR by PEAK,OMARI(in the paint) 14:54 43-39 V 4
14:38 MISS 2PTR by PATTERSON,RYAN

REBOUND DEF by HAIRSTON,KAMERON --
MISS 2PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 14:27

-- REBOUND DEF by JORDAN,DANIEL
FOUL PERSONAL by OWUSU,CAM 14:27
FOUL PERSONAL by OWUSU,CAM 14:27
SUB OUT by OWUSU,CAM 14:07
SUB IN by MATHIS,DEONDRE 14:07

14:07 TURNOVER  by JACKSON,DAMON
14:07 FOUL PERSONAL by JACKSON,DAMON
14:07 FOUL TECH by BROWN,GARRETT
14:07 SUB OUT by PATTERSON,RYAN
14:07 SUB IN by JACKSON,DAMON

MISS FT by PEAK,OMARI 14:07
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

14:00 MISS 3PTR by BROWN,GARRETT
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
GOOD 2PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN(in the paint) 13:42 45-39 V 6

13:42 FOUL PERSONAL by JORDAN,DANIEL
13:42 SUB OUT by BROWN,GARRETT
13:42 SUB IN by MACEY,DEONTAE
13:42 SUB OUT by JORDAN,DANIEL
13:42 SUB IN by PATTERSON,RYAN

GOOD FT by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 13:42 46-39 V 7
13:29 MISS 3PTR by RITTER,MATT

REBOUND DEF by MATHIS,DEONDRE --
GOOD 3PTR by PARNELL,A'MARI 13:24 49-39 V 10
ASSIST  by MATHIS,DEONDRE --

13:08 TURNOVER  by RITTER,MATT
STEAL  by PARNELL,A'MARI 13:08
MISS 3PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 12:59
REBOUND OFF by MEDLEY,KAYVEN --
MISS 2PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 12:44

-- REBOUND DEF by MURPHY,TERRANCE
12:37 MISS 2PTR by RITTER,MATT

-- REBOUND OFF by JACKSON,DAMON
FOUL PERSONAL by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 12:32

12:32 SUB OUT by MACEY,DEONTAE
12:32 SUB OUT by RITTER,MATT
12:32 SUB IN by MITCHELL,RYAN
12:32 SUB IN by SHERWOODJR.,RASE
12:32 TURNOVER  by SHERWOODJR.,RASE

FOUL PERSONAL by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 12:32
MISS 3PTR by PARNELL,A'MARI 12:25

-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN
12:10 MISS 3PTR by MURPHY,TERRANCE

REBOUND DEF by HAIRSTON,KAMERON --
GOOD 2PTR by MATHIS,DEONDRE(in the paint) 11:53 51-39 V 12
ASSIST  by MEDLEY,KAYVEN --

11:37 MISS 3PTR by MITCHELL,RYAN
REBOUND DEF by HAIRSTON,KAMERON --
GOOD 2PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON(in the paint) 11:30 53-39 V 14

11:28 SUB OUT by PATTERSON,RYAN
11:28 SUB IN by WALSH,DYLAN
11:28 SUB OUT by SHERWOODJR.,RASE
11:28 SUB IN by MACEY,DEONTAE
11:25 53-41 V 12 GOOD 2PTR by WALSH,DYLAN(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by MITCHELL,RYAN
MISS 2PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 11:15

-- REBOUND DEF by MACEY,DEONTAE
11:03 53-44 V 9 GOOD 3PTR by JACKSON,DAMON



-- ASSIST  by MITCHELL,RYAN
TURNOVER  by PEAK,OMARI 10:59

10:48 53-47 V 6 GOOD 3PTR by MITCHELL,RYAN
-- ASSIST  by WALSH,DYLAN

GOOD 2PTR by PEAK,OMARI(in the paint) 10:40 55-47 V 8
10:26 MISS 2PTR by MACEY,DEONTAE

REBOUND DEF by MATHIS,DEONDRE --
MISS 3PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 10:11

-- REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,RYAN
10:02 55-50 V 5 GOOD 3PTR by JACKSON,DAMON

-- ASSIST  by MURPHY,TERRANCE
9:41 FOUL PERSONAL by JACKSON,DAMON

MISS FT by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 9:41
MISS FT by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 9:41

-- REBOUND DEF by MURPHY,TERRANCE
9:33 TURNOVER  by MURPHY,TERRANCE

STEAL  by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 9:33
MISS 2PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 9:28
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --

9:28 BLOCK  by JACKSON,DAMON
GOOD 3PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 9:22 58-50 V 8

9:02 MISS 3PTR by MITCHELL,RYAN
-- REBOUND OFF by MACEY,DEONTAE

8:59 58-52 V 6 GOOD 2PTR by MACEY,DEONTAE(in the paint)
MISS 2PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 8:53

-- REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,DAMON
FOUL PERSONAL by MATHIS,DEONDRE 8:47

8:47 58-53 V 5 GOOD FT by JACKSON,DAMON
8:47 MISS FT by JACKSON,DAMON

REBOUND DEF by MATHIS,DEONDRE --
MISS 2PTR by PEAK,OMARI 8:38
REBOUND OFF by PEAK,OMARI --

8:35 FOUL PERSONAL by MITCHELL,RYAN
MISS FT by PEAK,OMARI 8:35

8:35 SUB OUT by MACEY,DEONTAE
8:35 SUB IN by PATTERSON,RYAN

GOOD FT by PEAK,OMARI 8:35 59-53 V 6
8:24 MISS 2PTR by PATTERSON,RYAN

REBOUND DEF by PEAK,OMARI --
MISS 2PTR by PEAK,OMARI 8:15

-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN
7:52 59-56 V 3 GOOD 3PTR by JACKSON,DAMON

-- ASSIST  by MITCHELL,RYAN
MISS 3PTR by MATHIS,DEONDRE 7:37

-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN
7:25 59-59 GOOD 3PTR by MITCHELL,RYAN

-- ASSIST  by MURPHY,TERRANCE
GOOD 3PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 7:10 62-59 V 3

6:50 MISS 3PTR by MITCHELL,RYAN
REBOUND DEF by MEDLEY,KAYVEN --
GOOD 2PTR by PEAK,OMARI(in the paint) 6:32 64-59 V 5

6:11 FOUL PERSONAL by JACKSON,DAMON
SUB OUT by MATHIS,DEONDRE 6:11
SUB IN by GARRET,DALVIERE 6:11

6:11 SUB OUT by PATTERSON,RYAN
6:11 SUB IN by MACEY,DEONTAE
6:05 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,RYAN
6:05 SUB IN by RITTER,MATT

GOOD 3PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 5:51 67-59 V 8
ASSIST  by PEAK,OMARI --

5:38 MISS 2PTR by MACEY,DEONTAE
-- REBOUND OFF by WALSH,DYLAN



5:35 67-61 V 6 GOOD 2PTR by WALSH,DYLAN(in the paint)
GOOD 3PTR by PARNELL,A'MARI 5:28 70-61 V 9
ASSIST  by MEDLEY,KAYVEN --

5:12 MISS 3PTR by RITTER,MATT
REBOUND DEF by PARNELL,A'MARI --
MISS 3PTR by PARNELL,A'MARI 5:00

-- REBOUND DEF by RITTER,MATT
4:52 70-64 V 6 GOOD 3PTR by MURPHY,TERRANCE

-- ASSIST  by RITTER,MATT
GOOD 2PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON(in the paint) 4:34 72-64 V 8

4:19 MISS 2PTR by MACEY,DEONTAE
REBOUND DEF by GARRET,DALVIERE --
GOOD 2PTR by MEDLEY,KAYVEN(in the paint) 4:07 74-64 V 10

4:05 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
3:50 MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,DAMON

REBOUND DEF by HAIRSTON,KAMERON --
MISS 3PTR by PEAK,OMARI 3:32
REBOUND OFF by PEAK,OMARI --
GOOD 2PTR by PEAK,OMARI(in the paint) 3:29 76-64 V 12

3:18 76-67 V 9 GOOD 3PTR by MURPHY,TERRANCE
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 3:03
GOOD 2PTR by PEAK,OMARI 3:00 78-67 V 11
ASSIST  by GARRET,DALVIERE --

2:52 SUB OUT by MACEY,DEONTAE
2:52 SUB OUT by WALSH,DYLAN
2:52 SUB IN by SHERWOODJR.,RASE
2:52 SUB IN by PATTERSON,RYAN
2:46 MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,DAMON

REBOUND DEF by MEDLEY,KAYVEN --
MISS 2PTR by GARRET,DALVIERE 2:32

-- REBOUND DEF by MURPHY,TERRANCE
FOUL PERSONAL by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 2:23

2:23 MISS FT by RITTER,MATT
2:23 MISS FT by RITTER,MATT

REBOUND DEF by GARRET,DALVIERE --
MISS 2PTR by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 2:16
REBOUND OFF by GARRET,DALVIERE --
MISS 2PTR by GARRET,DALVIERE 2:14

-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN
1:59 MISS 3PTR by SHERWOODJR.,RASE

-- REBOUND OFF by PATTERSON,RYAN
1:55 MISS 2PTR by PATTERSON,RYAN

REBOUND DEF by HAIRSTON,KAMERON --
GOOD 3PTR by PARNELL,A'MARI 1:51 81-67 V 14
ASSIST  by HAIRSTON,KAMERON --

1:36 MISS 3PTR by MURPHY,TERRANCE
REBOUND DEF by PEAK,OMARI --

1:32 FOUL PERSONAL by SHERWOODJR.,RASE
MISS FT by PEAK,OMARI 1:32

-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN
1:28 MISS 3PTR by RITTER,MATT

REBOUND DEF by GARRET,DALVIERE --
TURNOVER  by GARRET,DALVIERE 1:23

1:23 STEAL  by MURPHY,TERRANCE
1:16 MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,DAMON

-- REBOUND OFF by SHERWOODJR.,RASE
1:14 81-69 V 12 GOOD 2PTR by SHERWOODJR.,RASE(in the paint)

TURNOVER  by PARNELL,A'MARI 1:09
1:01 MISS 3PTR by SHERWOODJR.,RASE

REBOUND DEF by MEDLEY,KAYVEN --
1:01 FOUL PERSONAL by JACKSON,DAMON

MISS FT by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 1:01



-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN
0:56 TURNOVER  by JACKSON,DAMON

STEAL  by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 0:56
0:53 FOUL PERSONAL by SHERWOODJR.,RASE
0:53 SUB OUT by JACKSON,DAMON
0:53 SUB IN by WALSH,DYLAN

SUB OUT by HAIRSTON,KAMERON 0:53
SUB IN by MATHIS,DEONDRE 0:53
MISS FT by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 0:53

-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN
0:44 MISS 3PTR by PATTERSON,RYAN

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
0:44 TURNOVER  by WALSH,DYLAN
0:44 FOUL PERSONAL by SHERWOODJR.,RASE

GOOD FT by MATHIS,DEONDRE 0:44 82-69 V 13
0:29 MISS 3PTR by RITTER,MATT

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by GARRET,DALVIERE 0:18

0:18 STEAL  by SHERWOODJR.,RASE
0:12 82-72 V 10 GOOD 3PTR by SHERWOODJR.,RASE
0:00 FOUL PERSONAL by SHERWOODJR.,RASE

GOOD FT by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 0:00 83-72 V 11
MISS FT by MEDLEY,KAYVEN 0:00

-- REBOUND DEF by PATTERSON,RYAN
0:00 83-74 V 9 GOOD 2PTR by WALSH,DYLAN(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by RITTER,MATT
0:00 FOUL PERSONAL by WALSH,DYLAN

MISS FT by GARRET,DALVIERE 0:00
GOOD FT by GARRET,DALVIERE 0:00 84-74 V 10

0:00 MISS 3PTR by SHERWOODJR.,RASE
REBOUND DEF by MEDLEY,KAYVEN --


